AirportLightingCompany
An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Company
Airport Lighting Company  |  108 Fairgrounds Drive  |  Manlius, NY, USA 13104  |  (315) 682-6460  |  airportlightingcompany.com
[MAN] L-850A_B Runway Inset Rev 0
1
L-850A(L) & L-850B(L)
Runway Inset LED Fixtures
OWNER'S MANUAL

[MAN] L-850A_B Runway Inset Rev 0
18
L-850A Ordering Code
L-850B Ordering Code
General
Catalog
Numbers
General
Catalog
Numbers
850A--8-
850B--8-
Color
WW = White/White
WR = White/Red
WO = White/Obscured
RO = Red/Obscured
Color (Toe In L/Toe in R)
WO = White/Obscured
OW = Obscured/White
WS = White/Obscured (Straight)
Dimension
F = 12" (FAA Support Ring)
N = 8"
Dimension
F = 12" (FAA Support Ring)
N = 8"
ORDERING GUIDE
Option
1 = Prism Hardness
        Coating
Option
1 = Prism Hardness
        Coating